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—A e P [ — T3
Formula X
GT Light Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
Gara 1 29/06/2019 16:50
Race (14 Laps) started at 16:55:32
Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
1 1:22.337 +1.934 36.790
(55) CASTAGNOLI Michele 2 1:20.672 -1.665 +0.269 35.614 19.092 25.966
i T:18.915 +1.666 35.241 18.570 25.104 3 1:20.687 +0.015 +0.284 35.365 18.848 26.474
2 1:17.352 -1.563 +0.103 33.991 18.423 24.938 4 1:25.775 +5.088 +5.372 36.229 19.132 30.414
3 1:17.569 +0.217 +0.320 33.991 18.579 24.999 5 1:20.403 -5.372 35.818 18.837 25.748
4 1:17.249 -0.320 33.925 18.415 24.909 6 1:21.526 +1.123 +1.123 35.195
5 1:17.651 +0.402 +0.402 34.253 18.366 25.032 7 1:20.466 -1.060 +0.063 35.337 19.379 25.750
6 1:17.829 +0.178 +0.580 34.058 18.628 25.143 8 1:21.378 +0.912 +0.975 35.179 19.394 26.805
7 1:17.561 -0.268 +0.312 34.058 18.400 25.103 9 1:20.705 -0.673 +0.302 35.270 19.057 26.378
8 1:18.106 +0.545 +0.857 34.186 18.549 25.371 10 1:28.070 +7.365 +7.667 35.054 19.059 33.957
9 1:18.327 +0.221 +1.078 34.567 18.594 25.166 1 1:20.795 7.275 +0.392 35.829
10 1:18.513 +0.186 +1.264 34.521 18.660 25.332 12 1:20.769 -0.026 +0.366 35.774
11 1:18.290 -0.223 +1.041 34.464 18.519 25.307 13 1:20.897 +0.128 +0.494 35.350 19.087 26.460
12 1:18.349 +0.059 +1.100 34.366 18.679 25.304 14 1:20.532 -0.365 +0.129 35.795
13 1:18.631 +0.282 +1.382 34.425 18.680 25.526
14 1:19.824 +1.193 +2.575 34.390 18.921 26.513

(93) GUASTAMACCHIA Mauro Luciano

1 1:19.055 +1.343 35.740 18.341 24.974
2 1:17.712 -1.343 34.496 18.173 25.043
3 1:18.388 +0.676 +0.676 35.004 18.433 24,951
4 1:17.918 -0.470 +0.206 34.252 18.324 25.342
5 1:17.932 +0.014 +0.220 34.785 18.165 24.982
6 1:19.676 +1.744 +1.964 35.971 18.446 25.259
7 1:19.490 -0.186 +1.778 34.545 19.434 25.511
8 1:18.611 -0.879 +0.899 34.815 18.383 25.413
9 1:18.482 -0.129 +0.770 34.776 18.544 25.162
10 1:18.315 -0.167 +0.603 34.814 18.405 25.096
11 1:18.298 -0.017 +0.586 34.666 18.540 25.092
12 1:18.441 +0.143 +0.729 34.535 18.810 25.096
13 1:18.148 -0.293 +0.436 34.491 18.377 25.280
14 1:18.782 +0.634 +1.070 34.574 18.808 25.400

(69) DE VIRGILIO Giuseppe

1 1:21.033 +1.757 35.314 19.393 26.326
2 1:21.478 +0.445 +2.202 36.053
3 1:20.568 -0.910 +1.292 35.093
4 1:20.494 -0.074 +1.218 35.093 19.143 26.258
5 1:20.154 -0.340 +0.878 35.060
6 1:20.139 -0.015 +0.863 35.170 18.926 26.043
7 1:19.743 -0.396 +0.467 34.937 19.015 25.791
8 1:20.121 +0.378 +0.845 35.075 18.944 26.102
9 1:19.945 -0.176 +0.669 34.982 19.124 25.839
10 1:19.294 -0.651 +0.018 34.689 18.743 25.862
11 1:19.778 +0.484 +0.502 34.647 19.276 25.855
12 1:19.276 -0.502 34.636
13 1:19.686 +0.410 +0.410 34.474
14 1:21.072 +1.386 +1.796 35.296 19.179 26.597

(88) TARABINI Daniele

1 1:21.253 +1.882 36.307 19.180 25.766
2 1:20.644 -0.609 +1.273 34.650 19.523 26.471
3 1:20.385 -0.259 +1.014 34.535 19.294 26.556
4 1:19.953 -0.432 +0.582 34.906 19.093 25.954
5 1:20.791 +0.838 +1.420 34.901 19.695 26.195
6 1:20.408 -0.383 +1.037 35.159 19.101 26.148
7 1:19.675 -0.733 +0.304 34.992 18.962 25.721
8 1:19.371 -0.304 34.544 18.846 25.981
9 1:20.705 +1.334 +1.334 35.087 19.349 26.269
10 1:20.305 -0.400 +0.934 34.794 19.122 26.389
11 1:19.739 -0.566 +0.368 34.909 18.841 25.989
12 1:19.762 +0.023 +0.391 34.558 19.177 26.027
13 1:25.231 +5.469 +5.860 34.573 18.784 31.874
14 1:20.073 -5.158 +0.702 35.185 19.122 25.766

(5) PAPARUSSO Giampiero
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